Giiltig von 11.07.2025 bis 17.07.2025

Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe

(62
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Johannstadt 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.42| 18.54| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.43| 18.55| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26
Dresden HertelstraBe 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.44| 18.56| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.46| 18.58| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.47| 18.59| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.49| 19.00| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.50| 19.01| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.51| 19.02| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.51| 19.02| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.52| 19.03| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.55| 19.06| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.55| 19.06| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37
Dresden Prager StraBe 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.57| 19.08| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 18.59| 19.10| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41
Dresden Budapester StraBe 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.00| 19.11| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.01| 19.12| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43
Dresden Agentur fir Arbeit 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.02| 19.13| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.03| 19.14| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.05| 19.16| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.06| 19.17| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 16,38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17,18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17,58 18.08| 18,18| 18.28| 18,38| 18.48| 18.68| 19.07| 19.18| 19.34| 19,49| 20.04| 20,19| 20.34| 20,49
DD L8btau Stid Mohorner Str. | 11650, | |17.10| | [17.30| | |17.50| | |18.10| | |1830| [ |1850[ | [19.09| [ |19.36/ | |20.06) | |20.36
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.19 19.50 20.20 20.50
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.21 19.62 20.22 20.52
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.0: 19.22 19.53 20.23 20.53
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.23 19.54 20.24 20.54
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54
Dresden Kélner StraBe 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57
Dresden Délzschen 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58
MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS H B W

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 0.48 1.14| 1.18

Dresden PrellerstraBe 0.49 1.15) 1.19

Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 0.50 116 1.20

Dresden Konl%shelmplatz 0.51 117 1.21

Dresden Augsburger StraBe 0.51 117 1.21

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 0.52 1.18| 1.22

Dresden Tatzberg 0.53 119 123

Dresden Johannstadt 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.12| 22.24| 22.35| 22.54| 23.05| 23.24| 23.35| 23.54| 0.05| 0.24| 0.35 1.04 ‘ ‘ 1.34
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.41]| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.13| 22.25| 22.36| 22.55| 23.06| 23.25| 23.36| 23.55| 0.06| 0.25| 0.36 1.05 1.35
Dresden HertelstraBe 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.14| 22.26| 22.37| 22.56| 23.07| 23.26| 23.37| 23.56| 0.07| 0.26| 0.37| 0.55| 1.06| 1.21| 1.25| 1.36| 1.55
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.15| 22.27| 22.38| 22.57| 23.08| 23.27| 23.38| 23.57| 0.08| 0.27| 0.38| 0.56| 1.07| 1.22| 1.26| 1.37| 1.56
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.16| 22.28| 22.39| 22.58| 23.09| 23.28| 23.39| 23.58| 0.09| 0.28| 0.39| 0.57| 1.08| 1.23| 1.27| 1.38| 1.57
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.17| 22.29| 22.40| 22.59| 23.10| 23.29| 23.40| 23.59| 0.10| 0.29| 0.40| 0.58| 1.09| 1.24| 1.28| 1.39| 1.58
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 20.47] 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.18| 22.30| 22.41| 23.00| 23.11| 23.30| 23.41| 0.00, 0.11| 0.30| 0.41| 0.59| 1.10| 1.25| 1.29| 1.40| 1.59
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.19| 22.31| 22.42| 23.01| 23.12| 23.31| 23.42| 0.01| 0.12| 0.31| 0.42| 1.00| 1.11| 1.26| 1.30| 1.41| 2.00
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.19| 22.31| 22.42| 23.01| 23.12| 23.31| 23.42| 0.01| 0.12| 0.31| 0.42| 1.00| 1.11| 1.26/ 1.30| 1.41| 2.00
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.20| 22.32| 22.43| 23.02| 23.13| 23.32| 23.43| 0.02| 0.13| 0.32| 0.43| 1.01| 1.12| 1.27| 1.31| 1.42| 2.01
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.23| 22.35| 22.46| 23.05| 23.16| 23.35| 23.46| 0.05| 0.16| 0.35| 0.46| 1.04| 1.15/ 1.30| 1.34| 1.45 2.04
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.23| 22.35| 22.46| 23.05| 23.16| 23.35| 23.46| 0.05| 0.16| 0.35| 0.46| 1.04| 1.15| 1.30| 1.34| 1.45| 2.04
Dresden Prager StraBe 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.36| 22.47| 23.06| 23.17| 23.36| 23.47| 0.06| 0.17| 0.36| 0.47| 1.05| 1.16| 1.31| 1.35 1.46| 2.05
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.38| 22.49| 23.08| 23.19| 23.38| 23.49| 0.08| 0.19| 0.38| 0.49| 1.07| 1.18| 1.33| 1.37| 1.48| 2.07
Dresden Budapester StraBe 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.39| 22.50| 23.09| 23.20| 23.39| 23.50| 0.09| 0.20| 0.39| 0.50| 1.08| 1.19| 1.34| 1.38| 1.49| 2.08
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.27| 22.39| 22.50| 23.09| 23.20| 23.39| 23.50| 0.09| 0.20| 0.39| 0.50 1.08| 1.19| 1.34| 1.38| 1.49| 2.08
Dresden Agentur fir Arbeit 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.28| 22.40| 22.51| 23.10| 23.21| 23.40| 23.51| 0.10| 0.21| 0.40| 0.51| 1.09| 1.20| 1.35| 1.39| 1.50| 2.09
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.29| 22.41| 22.52| 23.11| 23.22| 23.41| 23.52| 0.11| 0.22| 0.41| 0.52| 1.10| 1.21| 1.36| 1.40| 1.51| 2.10
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.30| 22.42| 22.53| 23.12| 23.23| 23.42| 23.53| 0.12| 0.23| 0.42| 0.53| 1.11] 1.22| 1.37| 1.41| 152/ 2.11
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.31| 22.43| 22.54| 23.13| 23.24| 23.43| 23.54| 0.13| 0.24| 0.43| 0.54| 1.12| 1.23| 1.38| 1.42| 1.58| 2.12
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.32| 22.44| 22.55| 23.14| 23.25| 23.44| 23.55| 0.14| 0.25| 0.44| 055 1.13| 124| 1.39| 1.43| 1.54| 213
DD Lébtau Siid Mohorner Str. 21.06| | [21.36| | |22.06] | |22.33/2245 | |2315 | |23.45 | 015 | 045 | 114 | 1.40( 1.44| | 2.14
Dresden AItPIauen (Altfr. Str.) 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.25 1.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.26 1.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.27 1.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59 1.28 1.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 0.59 1.28 1.58
Dresden Kolner StraBe 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.00 1.29 1.59
Dresden Ruidesheimer StraBe 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.01 1.30 2.00
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.02 1.31 2.01
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.02 1.31 2.01
Dresden Délzschen 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.03 1.32 2.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.04 1.33 2.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.05 1.34 2.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.06 1.35 2.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.08 1.37 2.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.09 1.38 2.08
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.10 1.39 2.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.11 1.40 2.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.12 1.41 211
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Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe
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[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe

SAMSTAG
Dresden Johannstadt 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11
Dresden HertelstraBe 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 156.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.19| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.20| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.21| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.21| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.22| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.25| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.25| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22
Dresden Prager StraBe 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.27| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.29| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26
Dresden Budapester StraBe 156.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.30| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.31| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.32| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.33| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.35| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.36| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 15.68| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17,18| 17.28| 17.37| 17,49| 18.04| 18,19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19,19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20,19| 20.34
DD L8btau Stid Mohorner Str. 16.00 16.10| | |16.30| 16.40| | |17.00|17.10) | |17.30| 17.39| | |18.06| | |18.36] [ |19.06| | |19.36| | |20.06) | |20.36
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Dresden Kélner StraBe 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
Dresden Délzschen 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
SAMSTAG
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 0.48 1.18 1.48
Dresden PrellerstraBe 0.49 1.19 1.49
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 0.50 1.20 1.50
Dresden Kdnigsheimplatz 0.51 1.21 1.51
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 0.51 1.21 1.51
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 0.52 1.22 1.52
Dresden Tatzberg 0.53 1.28 1.58
Dresden Johannstadt 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.12| 22.24| 22.35| 22.54| 23.05| 23.24| 23.35| 23.54| 0.05| 0.24| 0.35 1.04 1.34
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.13| 22.25| 22.36| 22.55| 23.06| 23.25| 23.36| 23.55| 0.06| 0.25| 0.36 1.05 1.35
Dresden HertelstraBe 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.14| 22.26| 22.37| 22.56| 23.07| 23.26| 23.37| 23.56| 0.07| 0.26| 0.37| 0.55| 1.06| 1.25| 1.36| 1.55
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.15| 22.27| 22.38| 22.57| 23.08| 23.27| 23.38| 23.57| 0.08| 0.27| 0.38| 0.56| 1.07| 1.26| 1.37| 1.56
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.16| 22.28| 22.39| 22.58| 23.09| 23.28| 23.39| 23.58| 0.09| 0.28| 0.39| 0.57| 1.08| 1.27| 1.38| 1.57
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.17| 22.29| 22.40| 22.59| 23.10| 23.29| 23.40| 23.59| 0.10| 0.29| 0.40| 0.58| 1.09| 1.28| 1.39| 1.58
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.18| 22.30| 22.41| 23.00| 23.11| 23.30| 23.41| 0.00, 0.11| 0.30| 0.41| 0.59| 1.10| 1.29| 1.40| 1.59
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.19| 22.31| 22.42| 23.01| 23.12| 23.31| 23.42| 0.01| 0.12| 0.31| 0.42| 1.00/ 1.11| 1.30| 1.41| 2.00
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.19| 22.31| 22.42| 23.01| 23.12| 23.31| 23.42| 0.01| 0.12| 0.31| 0.42| 1.00{ 1.11| 1.30| 1.41| 2.00
Dresden GerichtsstraBe 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.20| 22.32| 22.43| 23.02| 23.13| 23.32| 23.43| 0.02| 0.13| 0.32| 0.43| 1.01| 1.12| 1.31| 1.42| 2.01
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.23| 22.35| 22.46| 23.05| 23.16| 23.35| 23.46| 0.05| 0.16| 0.35| 0.46| 1.04| 1.15| 1.34| 1.45| 2.04
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 | 22.23| 22.35| 22.46| 23.05| 23.16| 23.35| 23.46| 0.05| 0.16| 0.35| 0.46| 1.04| 1.15| 1.34| 1.45| 2.04
Dresden Prager StraBe 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.36| 22.47| 23.06| 23.17| 23.36| 23.47| 0.06| 0.17| 0.36| 0.47| 1.05| 1.16| 1.35| 1.46| 2.05
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 20.41] 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.38| 22.49| 23.08| 23.19| 23.38| 23.49| 0.08/ 0.19| 0.38| 0.49| 1.07| 1.18| 1.37| 1.48| 2.07
Dresden Budapester StraBe 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.39| 22.50| 23.09| 23.20| 23.39| 23.50| 0.09| 0.20| 0.39| 0.50| 1.08| 1.19| 1.38| 1.49| 2.08
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.27| 22.39| 22.50| 23.09| 23.20| 23.39| 23.50| 0.09| 0.20| 0.39| 0.50| 1.08| 1.19| 1.38| 1.49| 2.08
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.28| 22.40| 22.51| 23.10| 23.21| 23.40| 23.51| 0.10| 0.21| 0.40| 0.51| 1.09] 1.20| 1.39| 1.50| 2.09
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.29| 22.41| 22.52| 23.11| 23.22| 23.41| 23.52| 0.11| 0.22| 0.41| 0.52| 1.10| 1.21| 1.40| 1.51| 2.10
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.30| 22.42| 22.53| 23.12| 23.23| 23.42| 23.53| 0.12| 0.23| 0.42| 0.53| 1.11| 1.22| 1.41| 152/ 2.11
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.31| 22.43| 22.54| 23.13| 23.24| 23.43| 23.54| 0.13| 0.24| 0.43| 0.54| 1.12| 1.23| 1.42| 1.53| 2.12
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.32| 22.44| 22.55| 23.14| 23.25| 23.44| 23.55| 0.14| 0.25| 0.44| 055| 1.13| 1.24| 1.43| 154 213
DD Lébtau Stiid Mohorner Str. | |21.06) | |2136| | |2206] | |22.33/2245 | |2315 | |2345 015 | 045 | 1.14) | 144 | 2.14
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.25 1.55
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2) 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.26 1.56
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.27 1.57
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59 1.28 1.58
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 0.59 1.28 1.58
Dresden Kolner StraBe 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.00 1.29 1.59
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.01 1.30 2.00
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.02 1.31 2.01
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.02 1.31 2.01
Dresden Délzschen 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.03 1.32 2.02
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.04 1.33 2.03
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.05 1.34 2.04
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.06 1.35 2.05
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.08 1.37 2.07
Dresden Beerenhut 1.09 1.38 2.08
Pesterwitz Mittelwe: 1.10 1.39 2.09
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg 1.11 1.40 2.10
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.12 1.41 2.1
SAMSTAG
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 218 2.48 3.18 3.48 418
Dresden PrellerstraBe 2.19 2.49 3.19 3.49 4.19
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 2.20 2.50 3.20 3.50 4.20
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 2.21 2.51 3.21 3.51 4.21
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 2.21 2.51 3.21 3.51 4.21
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22
Dresden Tatzberg 2.23 253 3.23 3.53 423
Dresden Johannstadt 4.04
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 4.05
Dresden HertelstraBe 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55| 4.06| 4.25
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 2.26 2.56 3.26 3.56| 4.07| 4.26
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 2.27 2.57 3.27 3.57| 4.08| 4.27
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 2.28 2.58 3.28 3.58| 4.09| 4.28
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 2.29 2.59 3.29 3.59| 4.10| 4.29
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00{ 4.11| 4.30
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00| 4.11| 4.30
Dresden Gerichtsstraie 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01| 412 4.31
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04| 4.15| 4.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04| 4.15| 4.34
Dresden Prager StraBe 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05| 4.16| 4.35
Dresden Josephinenstrae 2.37 3.07 ey 4.07| 4.18| 4.37
Dresden Budapester StraBe 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08| 4.19| 4.38
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08| 4.19| 4.38
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 2.39 3.09 3.39 4.09] 4.20| 4.39
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10] 4.21| 4.40
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 2.41 3.11 3.41 4.11| 422 4.41
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 2.42 3.12 3.42 412| 4.23| 4.42
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 2.43 3.13 3.43| 3. 4.13| 4.24| 4.43
DD Lébtau Stiid Mohorner Str. \ 244 | 3.14| | 344 | 414| 425 4.44

Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.)
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2)
Dresden Kasseler StraBe

Dresden AltnauBlitz an
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab
Dresden Kolner StraBe

Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab

Dresden Dolzschen

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe
Dresden Beerenhut

Pesterwitz Mittelweg
Pesterwitz Zum Weinberg
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite
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[ 62 Dresden Johannstadt-Dresden Mohorner StraBe J

6.35 6.54| 7.05| 7.24
6.36| 6.55| 7.06| 7.25

Dresden Johannstadt

Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe

Dresden HertelstraBe

Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe

Dresden Bonischplatz (1)

Dresden GerokstraBe (1)

Dresden Striesener StraBe (1)

Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab
Dresden Gerichtsstrae

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4)

Dresden Querallee

Dresden Zoo

Dresden Lennéplatz

Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe

Dresden Prager StraBe

Dresden JosephinenstraBe

Dresden Budapester StraBe

Dresden Schweizer StraBe

Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit

Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe

Dresden Bamberger StraBe

Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wirzb. Str.)
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe

DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str.

Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.)

Dresden Délzschener StraBe (2)

Dresden Kasseler StraBe

Dresden AltnauBlitz an
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab
Dresden Kolner StraBe

Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab
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ONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Johannstadt 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41
Dresden HertelstraBe 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48
Dresden Gerichtsstrae 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52
Dresden Prager StraBe 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56
Dresden Budapester StraBe 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11,19| 11.34| 11,49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13,19| 13.34| 13,49| 14.04| 14,19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 1549| 16.04
DD Ldbtau Siid Mohorner Str. 10.36| | |11.06] | |11.36| | [12.08 | (1236 | |13.06| | |13.36| | |14.08] | [14.36] | |1506| | |1536| | |16.06
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Dresden AltnauBlitz an 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Dresden Kolner StraBe 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Dresden Délzschen 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Johannstadt 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.57| 21.12| 21.24
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.58| 21.13| 21.25
Dresden HertelstraBe 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.59| 21.14| 21.26
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.01| 21.15| 21.27
Dresden Bonischplatz (1) 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.02| 21.16| 21.28
Dresden GerokstraBe (1) 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.03| 21.17| 21.29
Dresden Striesener StraBe (1) 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.04| 21.18| 21.30
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.05| 21.19| 21.31
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.05| 21.19| 21.31
Dresden Gerichtsstrafie 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.06| 21.20| 21.32
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz an| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.09| 21.23| 21.35
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz ab| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.09| 21.23| 21.35
Dresden Prager StraBe 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.11| 21.24| 21.36
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.13| 21.26| 21.38
Dresden Budapester StraBe 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.14| 21.27| 21.39
Dresden Schweizer StraBe 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.15| 21.27| 21.39
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.16| 21.28| 21.40
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.17| 21.29| 21.41
Dresden Bamberger StraBe 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.19| 21.30| 21.42
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.20| 21.31| 21.43
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 16,19| 16.34| 16,49| 17.04| 17,19| 17.34| 17,49 18.04| 18,19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20,19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.21| 21.32| 21.44
DD Ldbtau Siid Mohorner Str. | 11636 | |17.06] | |17.36] | 806/ | |18.36| | |19.06 | |19.36| | |20.0 20.3 | 121.06] | |21.33|21.45
Dresden Altplauen (Altfr. Str.) 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.22
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (2) 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.24
Dresden Kasseler StraBe 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.25
Dresden AltnauBlitz an| 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.26
Dresden AltnauBlitz ab| 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.27
Dresden Kolner StraBe 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.28
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.29
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe an| 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.30
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe ab| 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.30
Dresden Délzschen 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.31

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 62 Dresden Mohorner StraBe-Dresden Johannstadt

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 155 5}
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.12
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 1.13
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.15
Dresden Beerenhut 1.16
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 117
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.18
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.19
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.20
Dresden Délzschen 20.19 20.49 2119 21.49 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.21
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.22
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.23
Dresden Kolner StraBe 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53 1.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.25
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55 1.26
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26
Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 20,25 20,55 21,25 21,55 2227 22,57 2327 23,57 0.27 0,57 1.27
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 20.41 21.11 141 17| 2213 22.36| | |23.06 23.36 006 | | 036 I | 108 [ | 138 140
Dresden Altplauen an| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.14| 22.28| 22.37| 22.58| 23.07| 23.28| 23.37| 23.58| 0.07| 0.28| 0.37| 0.58| 1.07| 1.28| 1.37| 1.41
Dresden Altplauen ab| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.14| 22.28| 22.37| 22.58| 23.07 | 23.28| 23.37| 23.58| 0.07| 0.28| 0.37| 0.58| 1.07| 1.28| 1.37| 1.41
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.15| 22.29| 22.38| 22.59| 23.08| 23.29| 23.38| 23.59| 0.08| 0.29| 0.38| 0.59| 1.08| 1.29| 1.38| 1.42
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.15| 22.29| 22.38| 22.59| 23.08| 23.29| 23.38| 23.59| 0.08| 0.29| 0.38| 0.59| 1.08| 1.29| 1.38| 1.42
Dresden Plauen Rathausé91) 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.16| 22.30| 22.39| 23.00| 23.09| 23.30| 23.39| 0.00| 0.09| 0.30| 0.39| 1.00| 1.09| 1.30| 1.39| 1.43
Dresden Coschtitzer StraB3e 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.17| 22.31| 22.40| 23.01| 23.10| 23.31| 23.40| 0.01| 0.10| 0.31| 0.40| 1.01| 1.10| 1.31| 1.40| 1.44
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.18| 22.32| 22.41| 23.02| 23.11| 23.32| 23.41| 0.02| 0.11| 0.32| 0.41| 1.02| 1.11| 1.32| 1.41] 1.45
Dresden Bamberger StraBe an| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.20| 22.34| 22.43| 23.04| 23.13| 23.34| 23.43| 0.04| 0.13| 0.34| 0.43| 1.04| 1.13| 1.34| 1.43| 1.47
Dresden Bamberger StraBe ab| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.20| 22.34| 22.43| 23.04| 23.13| 23.34| 23.43 0.13| 0.34| 0.43| 1.04| 1.13| 1.34| 1.43| 1.47
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.21| 22.35| 22.44| 23.05| 23.14| 23.35| 23.44| 0.05| 0.14| 0.35| 0.44| 1.05/ 1.14| 1.35| 1.44| 1.48
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.21| 22.35| 22.44| 23.05| 23.14| 23.35| 23.44| 0.05| 0.14| 0.35| 0.44| 1.05| 1.14| 1.35| 1.44| 1.48
Dresden Agentur fir Arbeit 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.22| 22.36| 22.45| 23.06| 23.15| 23.36| 23.45| 0.06| 0.15| 0.36| 0.45| 1.06| 1.15| 1.36| 1.45| 1.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.36| 22.45| 23.06| 23.15| 23.36| 23.45| 0.06| 0.15| 0.36| 0.45| 1.06| 1.15| 1.36| 1.45| 1.49
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 | 22.22| 22.36| 22.45| 23.06| 23.15| 23.36| 23.45| 0.06| 0.15| 0.36| 0.45| 1.06| 1.15| 1.36| 1.45| 1.49
Dresden Budapester StraBe 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.37| 22.46| 23.07| 23.16| 23.37| 23.46| 0.07| 0.16| 0.37| 0.46| 1.07| 1.16| 1.37| 1.46| 1.50
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.38| 22.47| 23.08| 23.17| 23.38| 23.47| 0.08/ 0.17| 0.38 0.47| 1.08| 1.17| 1.38| 1.47| 1.51
Dresden Prager StraBe 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.40| 22.49| 23.10| 23.19| 23.40| 23.49| 0.10| 0.19| 0.40| 0.49| 1.10| 1.19| 1.40| 1.49| 1.53
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.42| 22.51| 23.12| 23.21| 23.42| 23.51| 0.12| 0.21| 0.42| 0.51| 1.12| 1.21| 1.42| 1.51| 1.55
Dresden GerichtsstraBe an| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.44| 22.53| 23.14| 23.23| 23.44| 23.53| 0.14| 0.23| 0.44| 0.53| 1.14| 1.23| 1.44| 1.53| 1.57
Dresden GerichtsstraBe ab| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.44| 22.53| 23.14| 23.23| 23.44| 23.53| 0.14| 0.23| 0.44| 0.53| 1.14| 1.23| 1.44| 1.53| 1.57
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.31| 22.45| 22.54| 23.15| 23.24| 23.45| 23.54| 0.15| 0.24| 0.45| 0.54| 1.15| 1.24| 1.45| 1.54| 1.58
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.31| 22.45| 22.54| 23.15| 23.24| 23.45| 23.54| 0.15| 0.24| 0.45| 0.54| 1.15| 1.24| 1.45| 1.54| 1.58
Dresden Striesener StraBe 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.32| 22.46| 22.55| 23.16| 23.25| 23.46| 23.55| 0.16| 0.25| 0.46| 0.55| 1.16| 1.25| 1.46| 1.55| 1.59
Dresden GerokstraBe an| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.33| 22.47| 22.56| 23.17| 23.26| 23.47| 23.56| 0.17| 0.26| 0.47| 0.56| 1.17| 1.26| 1.47| 1.56| 2.00
Dresden GerokstraBe ab| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.35| 22.49| 22.58| 23.19| 23.28| 23.49| 23.58| 0.19| 0.28| 0.49| 0.58| 1.19| 1.28| 1.49| 1.58| 2.02
Dresden Bonischplatz 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.36| 22.50| 22.59| 23.20| 23.29| 23.50| 23.59| 0.20| 0.29| 0.50| 0.59| 1.20| 1.29| 1.50| 1.59| 2.03
Dresden Pfeifferhannsstrae 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.37| 22.51| 23.00| 23.21| 23.30| 23.51| 0.00| 0.21| 0.30| 0.51| 1.00f 1.21| 1.30| 1.51| 2.00| 2.04
Dresden HertelstraBe 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.38| 22.52| 23.01| 23.22| 23.31| 23.52| 0.01| 0.22| 0.31| 0.52| 1.01| 1.22| 131| 1.52| 201| 205
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.39| 22.53| 23.02| 23.23| 23.32| 23.53| 0.02| 0.23| 0.32| 0.53 1.23 1.58 ‘ ‘
Dresden Johannstadt 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.40| 22.54| 23.03| 23.24| 23.33| 23.54| 0.03| 0.24| 0.33| 0.54 1.24 1.54
Dresden Tatzber 1.03 1.33 2.03| 2.07
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe (5) 1.04 1.34 2.04| 2.08
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 1.05 1.35 2.05| 2.09
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 1.06 1.36 2.06| 2.10
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 1.07 1.37 2.07| 2.11
Dresden PrellerstraBe 1.08 1.38 2.08| 2.12
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 1.09 1.39 2.09] 2.13

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 155 [t5 40N 15 I 15| H W E
Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.4 211 2.41 3.11 341 411
Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 1.42 212 2.42 3.12 3.42| 412
Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.44 214 2.44 3.14 3.44| 4.14
Dresden Beerenhut 1.45 2.15 2.45 3.15 3.45| 4.15
Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46| 4.16
Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.47 217 247 3.17 3.47| 417
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.48| 4.18
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.49 2.19 2.49 3.19 3.49| 4.19
Dresden Délzschen 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.20 3.50| 4.20 4.50 5.21 5.50 6.21
Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.51 2.21 2.51 3.21 3.51] 4.21 4.51 5.22 5.51 6.22
Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.62 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52| 4.22 4.52 5.23 5.52 6.23
Dresden Kélner StraBe 1.53 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53| 4.23 4,53 5.24 5.53 6.24
Dresden AltnauBlitz 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.24 3.54| 4.24 4.54 5.25 5.54 6.25
Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55| 4.25 4.55 5.26 5.55 6.26
Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55| 4.25 4.56 5.26 5.56 6.26
Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 1,56 2.26 2.56 3.26 3.56| 4.26 457 527 557 6.27
DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. "] 208 I | 236 240 | | 308 | | 3.36| 340/ | [ 436 | | 508 | | 536 | | 608 | | 636
Dresden Altplauen an| 1.57| 2.07| 227| 237 2.41| 257 3.07| 327 3.37| 3.41 357 427 4.37| 4.58| 507| 5.28| 537| 5.58| 6.07| 6.28| 6.37
Dresden Altplauen ab| 1.57| 2.07| 227 237| 241| 257| 3.07| 3.27| 3.37| 3.41| 3.57| 427 4.37| 4.58| 507| 5.28| 537| 5.58| 6.07| 6.28| 6.37
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 1.58| 2.08| 2.28| 2.38| 2.42| 258 3.08| 3.28 3.38| 3.42| 3.58| 4.28 4.38| 4.59| 508/ 5.29| 538 5.59| 6.08 6.29| 6.38
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 1.58| 2.08| 2.28| 2.38| 2.42| 2.58| 3.08| 3.28| 3.38| 3.42| 3.58| 4.28 4.38| 4.59| 5.08| 5.29| 538| 5.59| 6.08 6.29| 6.38
Dresden Plauen Rathaus é91) 1.59] 2.09| 2.29| 2.39| 243| 259| 3.09| 3.29| 3.39| 3.43| 359 4.29 4.39| 5.00| 5.09| 5.30| 5.39| 6.00/ 6.09| 6.30| 6.39
Dresden Coschlitzer StraB3e 2.00| 2.10| 2.30| 2.40| 2.44| 3.00/ 3.10| 3.30| 3.40| 3.44| 4.00/ 4.30 4.40| 5.01| 5.10| 5.31| 5.40| 6.01| 6.10| 6.31| 6.40
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 2.01| 2.11| 2.31| 2.41| 245/ 3.01| 3.11| 3.31| 3.41| 3.45/ 4.01| 4.31 4.41| 5.02| 511| 5.32| 541| 6.02| 6.11| 6.32| 6.41
Dresden Bamberger StraBe an| 2.03| 2.13| 2.33| 2.43| 2.47| 3.03| 3.13| 3.33| 3.43| 3.47| 4.03| 4.33 4.43| 5.04| 5.13| 5.34| 543| 6.04| 6.13| 6.34| 6.43
Dresden Bamberger StraBe ab| 2.08| 2.13| 2.33| 2.43| 247, 3.03| 3.13| 3.33| 3.43| 347 4.03| 4.33 4.43| 5.04| 513| 5.34| 543| 6.04| 6.13| 6.34| 6.43
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 2.04| 2.14| 2.34| 2.44| 2.48| 3.04| 3.14| 3.34| 3.44| 3.48| 4.04| 4.34 4.44| 5.05| 5.14| 5.35| 544| 6.05| 6.14| 6.35| 6.44
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 2.04| 2.14| 2.34| 2.44| 2.48| 3.04| 3.14| 3.34| 3.44| 3.48| 4.04| 4.34 4.44| 5.05| 5.14| 5.35| 5.44| 6.05| 6.14| 6.35| 6.44
Dresden Agentur fir Arbeit 2.05| 2.15| 2.35| 2.45| 2.49| 3.05| 3.15| 3.35| 3.45| 3.49| 4.05| 4.35 4.45| 5.06| 5.15| 5.36| 5.45| 6.06| 6.15| 6.36| 6.45
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 2.05| 2.15| 2.35| 2.45| 2.49| 3.05| 3.15| 3.35| 3.45| 3.49| 4.05| 4.35 4.45| 5.06| 5.15| 5.36| 5.45| 6.06| 6.15| 6.36| 6.45
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 2.05| 2.15| 2.35| 2.45| 249| 3.05| 3.15| 3.35| 3.45| 3.49| 4.05| 4.35 4.45| 5.06| 5.15| 5.36| 5.45| 6.06| 6.15| 6.36| 6.45
Dresden Budapester StraBe 2.06| 2.16| 2.36| 2.46| 2.50| 3.06| 3.16| 3.36| 3.46| 3.50| 4.06| 4.36 4.46| 5.07| 5.16| 5.37| 5.46| 6.07| 6.16| 6.37| 6.46
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 2.07| 247| 237| 2.47| 251| 3.07| 3.17| 3.37| 3.47| 3.51| 4.07| 4.37 4.47| 5.08| 5.17| 5.38| 5.47| 6.08| 6.17| 6.38| 6.47
Dresden Prager StraBe 2.09| 2.19| 239| 249| 253| 309 319| 339 349 353 4.09 439 449| 510/ 519| 540| 549 6.10| 6.19| 6.40| 6.49
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.30
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 4.31
Dresden Querallee 4.33
Dresden Zoo 4.34
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.35
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 4.37
Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 4.41 |
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 211 2.21| 2.41| 251| 255 3.11| 3.21| 3.41| 3.51| 3.55| 4.11 4.40| 451 512| 521| 542 551 6.12| 6.21| 6.42| 6.51
Dresden GerichtsstraBe an| 2.13| 223| 2.43| 253| 2.57| 3.13| 3.23| 3.43| 3.53| 3.57| 4.13 442 453| 5.14| 523| 5.44| 553| 6.14| 6.23| 6.44| 6.53
Dresden GerichtsstraBe ab| 2.13| 2.23| 2.43| 2.53| 2.57| 3.13| 3.23| 3.43| 3.53| 3.57| 4.13 442 453| 5.14| 523| 5.44| 553| 6.14| 6.23| 6.44| 6.53
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 2.14| 224| 2.44| 254| 2.58| 3.14| 3.24| 3.44| 3.54| 3.58| 4.14 4.43| 454| 515| 524| 545| 554| 6.15| 6.24| 6.45| 6.54
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 2.14| 2.24| 2.44| 254| 2.58| 3.14| 3.24| 3.44| 3.54| 3.58| 4.14 4.43| 454| 515 524| 545/ 554| 6.15| 6.24| 6.45| 6.54
Dresden Striesener StraBe 2.15| 2.25| 2.45| 255 259| 3.15| 3.25| 3.45| 3.55| 3.59| 4.15 4.44| 455/ 516| 5.25| 546| 555/ 6.16| 6.25| 6.46| 6.55
Dresden GerokstraBe an| 2.16| 2.26| 2.46| 2.56| 3.00| 3.16| 3.26| 3.46| 3.56| 4.00| 4.16 4.45| 456| 517| 5.26| 547| 5.56| 6.17| 6.26| 6.47| 6.56
Dresden GerokstraBe ab| 2.18| 2.28| 2.48| 2.58| 3.02| 3.18| 3.28| 3.48| 3.58| 4.02| 4.18 4.47| 458 519| 528 549| 558/ 6.19| 6.28| 6.49| 6.58
Dresden Bénischplatz 219| 229 2.49| 259 3.03| 3.19| 3.29| 3.49| 3.59| 4.03| 4.19 4.48| 4.59| 520/ 5.29| 550 559/ 6.20| 6.29| 6.50| 6.59
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 2.20| 2.30| 2.50| 3.00| 3.04| 3.20| 3.30| 3.50| 4.00| 4.04| 4.20 4.49| 5.00/ 521| 530/ 551| 6.00/ 6.21| 6.30| 6.51| 7.00
Dresden HertelstraBe 2.21| 231 251| 301 305 321 331 3.51| 401 405 4.21 450| 5.01| 522| 531 552| 6.01| 6.22| 6.31| 6.52| 7.01
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22 451| 5.02| 523| 5.32| 553| 6.02| 6.23| 6.32| 6.53| 7.02
Dresden Johannstadt 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23 4.52| 5.03| 524| 533 554| 6.03| 6.24| 6.33| 6.54| 7.03
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.42
Dresden Zoo 4.43
Dresden Querallee 4.44
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3) 4.46
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.47
Dresden Tatzber 2.33 3.03| 3.07 3.33 4.03| 4.07
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe (5) 2.34 3.04| 3.08 3.34 4.04| 4.08
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 2.35 3.05| 3.09 3.35 4.05| 4.09
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 2.36 3.06| 3.10 3.36 4.06| 4.10
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 2.37 3.07| 3.1 3.37 4.07| 4.11
Dresden PrellerstraBe 2.38 3.08| 3.12 3.38 4.08| 4.12
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 2.39 3.09] 3.13 3.39 4.09] 4.13

EE =ab 14.7.25 E =nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 62 Dresden Mohorner StraBe-Dresden Johannstadt

SAMSTAG
Dresden Dolzschen 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.20 22,50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.21 2251 23.21 2351 0.21 0.51

Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.22 2252 23.22 23,52 0.22 0.52

Dresden Kélner StraBe 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.23 2253 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53

Dresden AltnauBlitz 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 2224 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54

Dresden Kasseler StraBe an 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55

Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56

Dresden Dolzschener StraBe (1) 19,55 20.25 20,55 21.25 21.55 2227 2257 2327 2357 0,27 0,57

DD Lébtau Stid Mohorner Str. 19.41) | | 20.11 2041 | 111 | 141 | | 2213 | |22.36 23.06 3.36| | 0.06| | 0.36| | 1.06
Dresden Altplauen an| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.14| 22.28| 22.37| 22.58| 23.07| 23.28| 23.37| 23.58| 0.07| 0.28| 0.37| 0.58| 1.07
Dresden Altplauen ab| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.14| 22.28| 22.37| 22.58| 23.07| 23.28| 23.37| 23.58| 0.07| 0.28| 0.37| 0.58| 1.07
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.15| 22.29| 22.38| 22.59| 23.08| 23.29| 23.38| 23.59| 0.08| 0.29| 0.38| 0.59| 1.08
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.15| 22.29| 22.38| 22.59| 23.08| 23.29| 23.38| 23.59| 0.08| 0.29| 0.38| 0.59| 1.08
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 391) 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.16| 22.30| 22.39| 23.00| 23.09| 23.30| 23.39| 0.00/ 0.09| 0.30| 0.39| 1.00| 1.09
Dresden Coschiitzer Strafe 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.17| 22.31| 22.40| 23.01| 23.10| 23.31| 23.40| 0.01| 0.10| 0.31| 0.40| 1.01| 1.10
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.18| 22.32| 22.41| 23.02| 23.11| 23.32| 23.41| 0.02| 0.11| 0.32| 0.41| 1.02| 1.1
Dresden Bamberger StraBe an| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.20| 22.34| 22.43| 23.04| 23.13| 23.34| 23.43| 0.04| 0.13| 0.34| 0.43| 1.04| 1.13
Dresden Bamberger StraBe ab| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.20| 22.34| 22.43| 23.04| 23.13| 23.34| 23.43| 0.04| 0.13| 0.34| 0.43| 1.04| 1.13
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.21| 22.35| 22.44| 23.05| 23.14| 23.35| 23.44| 0.05| 0.14| 0.35| 0.44| 1.05| 1.14
Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.21| 22.35| 22.44| 23.05| 23.14| 23.35| 23.44| 0.05| 0.14| 0.35| 0.44| 1.05| 1.14
Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.22| 22.36| 22.45| 23.06| 23.15| 23.36| 23.45| 0.06| 0.15| 0.36| 0.45| 1.06| 1.15
Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.36| 22.45| 23.06| 23.15| 23.36| 23.45| 0.06| 0.15| 0.36| 0.45| 1.06| 1.15
Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.36| 22.45| 23.06| 23.15| 23.36| 23.45| 0.06| 0.15| 0.36| 0.45| 1.06| 1.15
Dresden Budapester StraBe 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.37| 22.46| 23.07| 23.16| 23.37| 23.46| 0.07| 0.16| 0.37| 0.46| 1.07| 1.16
Dresden JosephinenstraBe 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.38| 22.47| 23.08| 23.17| 23.38| 23.47| 0.08| 0.17| 0.38| 0.47| 1.08| 1.17
Dresden Prager StraBe 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.40| 22.49| 23.10| 23.19| 23.40| 23.49| 0.10/ 0.19| 0.40| 0.49| 1.10| 1.19
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.42| 22.51| 23.12| 23.21| 23.42| 23.51| 0.12| 0.21| 0.42| 0.51| 1.12| 1.21
Dresden GerichtsstraBe an| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.44| 22.53| 23.14| 23.23| 23.44| 23.53| 0.14| 0.23| 0.44| 0.53| 1.14| 1.23
Dresden GerichtsstraBe ab| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.44| 22.53| 23.14| 23.23| 23.44| 23.53| 0.14| 0.23| 0.44| 053| 1.14| 1.23
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.31| 22.45| 22.54| 23.15| 23.24| 23.45| 23.54| 0.15| 0.24| 0.45| 0.54| 1.15| 1.24
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.31| 22.45| 22.54| 23.15| 23.24| 23.45| 23.54| 0.15| 0.24| 0.45| 0.54| 1.15| 1.24
Dresden Striesener StraBe 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.32| 22.46| 22.55| 23.16| 23.25| 23.46| 23.55| 0.16| 0.25| 0.46| 0.55| 1.16| 1.25
Dresden GerokstraBe an| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.33| 22.47| 22.56| 23.17| 23.26| 23.47| 23.56| 0.17| 0.26| 0.47| 0.56| 1.17| 1.26
Dresden GerokstraBe ab| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.35| 22.49| 22.58| 23.19| 23.28| 23.49| 23.58| 0.19| 0.28| 0.49| 0.58| 1.19| 1.28
Dresden Bonischplatz 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.36| 22.50| 22.59| 23.20| 23.29| 23.50| 23.59| 0.20| 0.29| 0.50| 0.59| 1.20| 1.29
Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.37| 22.51| 23.00| 23.21| 23.30| 23.51| 0.00| 0.21| 0.30| 0.51| 1.00| 1.21| 1.30
Dresden HertelstraBe 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.38| 22.52| 23.01| 23.22| 23.31| 23.52| 0.01| 0.22| 0.31| 0.52| 1.01| 1.22| 131
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.39| 22.53| 23.02| 23.23| 23.32| 23.53| 0.02| 0.23| 0.32| 0.53 1.23

Dresden Johannstadt 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.40| 22.54| 23.03| 23.24| 23.33| 23.54| 0.03| 0.24| 0.33| 0.54 1.24
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Dresden Tatzber 1.03

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe (5) 1.04

Dresden Augsburger StraBe 1.05

Dresden Konigsheimplatz 1.06

Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 1.07

Dresden PrellerstraBe 1.08

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 1.09
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Pesterwitz Sonnenleite 1.12 1.41 2.1 2.41 3.11 341 411

Pesterwitz Dorfplatz (1) 1.13 1.42 2.12 2.42 3.12 3.42| 412

Pesterwitz Mittelweg 1.15 1.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.44| 4.14

Dresden Beerenhut 1.16 1.45 2.15 2.45 3.15 3.45| 4.15

Dresden Neunimptscher StraBe 117 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46| 4.16

Dresden Saalhausener StraBe 1.18 1.47 217 2.47 3.17 3.47| 417

Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.19 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.48| 4.18

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.20 1.49 219 2.49 3.19 3.49| 4.19

Dresden Délzschen 1.21 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.20 3.50| 4.20 4.50 5.21 5.50 6.21

Dresden Alfred-Thiele-StraBe 1.22 1.51 2.21 2.51 3.21 3.51| 4.21 4.51 5.22 5.51 6.22

Dresden Riidesheimer StraBe 1.23 1.52 222 2.52 3.22 3.52| 4.22 4.52 5.23 5.52 6.23

Dresden Kolner StraBe 1.24 1.53 2.28 2.53 3.23 3.53| 4.23 4.53 5.24 5.53 6.24

Dresden AltnauBlitz 1.25 1.54 224 2.54 3.24 3.54| 4.24 4.54 5.25 5.54 6.25

Dresden Kasseler StraBe an| 1.26 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55| 4.25 4.55 5.26 5.55 6.26

Dresden Kasseler StraBe ab| 1.26 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55| 4.25 4.56 5.26 5.56 6.26

Dresden Délzschener StraBe (1) 1.27 1.56 2.26 2.56 3.26 3.56| 4.26 457 527 557 6.27

DD Ldbtau Stid Mohorner Str. [ 188 [ | 208 || 288 || 308 | | 338 | \ 436| | | 506 | | 536 | | 6.06 |

Dresden Altplauen an| 1.28/ 1.37| 1.57| 2.07| 227| 2.37| 2.57| 3.07| 3.27| 3.37| 357 4.27 4.37| 458 507 5.28| 537 558/ 6.07| 6.28

Dresden Altplauen ab| 1.28| 1.37| 1.57| 2.07| 2.27| 237 2.57| 3.07| 3.27| 3.37| 3.57| 427 4.37| 4.58| 5.07| 5.28| 5.37| 558 6.07| 6.28

Dresden S-Bf. Plauen an| 1.29| 1.38| 1.58| 2.08| 2.28| 2.38 2.58| 3.08| 3.28| 3.38| 3.58| 4.28 4.38| 4.59| 508/ 5.29| 538 5.59| 6.08| 6.29

Dresden S-Bf. Plauen ab| 1.29| 1.38| 1.58| 2.08| 228 2.38| 2.58| 3.08| 3.28| 3.38| 3.58| 4.28 4.38| 4.59| 5.08| 5.29| 538 5.59| 6.08| 6.29

Dresden Plauen Rathaus 891) 1.30] 1.39| 1.59| 2.09| 2.29| 2.39| 2.59| 3.09| 3.29| 3.39| 3.59| 4.29 4.39| 5.00| 5.09| 5.30( 539 6.00/ 6.09| 6.30

Dresden Coschlitzer StraB3e 1.31] 1.40| 2.00| 2.10| 2.30| 2.40| 3.00| 3.10| 3.30| 3.40| 4.00| 4.30 4.40| 5.01| 5.10| 5.31| 540/ 6.01| 6.10| 6.31

Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 1.32| 1.41| 2.01| 211 2.31| 2.41| 3.01| 3.11| 3.31| 3.41| 4.01| 4.31 441 5.02| 5.11| 532| 541 6.02| 6.11| 6.32

Dresden Bamberger StraBe an| 1.34| 1.43| 2.03| 2.13| 2.33| 243| 3.03| 3.13| 3.33| 3.43| 4.03| 4.33 4.43| 5.04| 513| 5.34| 543| 6.04| 6.13| 6.34

Dresden Bamberger StraBe ab| 1.34| 1.43| 2.03| 2.13| 2.33| 2.43| 3.03| 3.13| 3.33| 3.43 4.03| 4.33 4.43| 5.04| 513| 5.34| 543| 6.04| 6.13| 6.34

Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe an| 1.35| 1.44| 2.04| 2.14| 2.34| 2.44| 3.04| 3.14| 3.34| 3.44| 4.04| 434 4.44| 5.05| 5.14| 5.35| 544| 6.05| 6.14| 6.35

Dresden Chemnitzer StraBe ab| 1.35| 1.44| 2.04| 2.14| 2.34| 2.44| 3.04| 3.14| 3.34| 3.44| 4.04| 434 4.44| 5.05| 5.14| 5.35| 544| 6.05| 6.14| 6.35

Dresden Agentur fiir Arbeit 1.36| 1.45| 2.05| 2.15| 2.35| 2.45| 3.05| 3.15| 3.35| 3.45| 4.05| 4.35 4.45| 5.06| 5.15| 5.36| 5.45| 6.06| 6.15| 6.36

Dresden Schweizer StraBe an| 1.36| 1.45| 2.05| 2.15| 2.35| 245 3.05| 3.15| 3.35| 3.45 4.05| 4.35 4.45| 5.06| 5.15| 5.36| 5.45| 6.06| 6.15| 6.36

Dresden Schweizer StraBe ab| 1.36| 1.45| 2.05| 2.15| 235/ 2.45| 3.05| 3.15| 3.35| 3.45| 4.05| 4.35 4.45| 5.06| 5.15| 5.36| 5.45| 6.06| 6.15| 6.36

Dresden Budapester StraBe 1.37| 1.46| 2.06| 2.16| 2.36| 2.46| 3.06| 3.16| 3.36| 3.46| 4.06| 4.36 4.46| 5.07| 5.16| 5.37| 5.46| 6.07| 6.16| 6.37

Dresden JosephinenstraBe 1.38| 1.47| 2.07| 217| 2.37| 2.47| 3.07| 3.17| 3.37| 3.47| 4.07| 4.37 4.47| 5.08/ 5.17| 5.38| 5.47| 6.08| 6.17| 6.38

Dresden Prager StraBe 1.40| 1.49| 2.09| 219| 239 249| 309/ 319| 339 349 409 439 449 510/ 519| 540| 549 6.10| 6.19| 640

Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.30

Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 4.31

Dresden Querallee 4.33

Dresden Zoo 4.34

Dresden Lennéplatz 4.35

Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 4.37

Dresden Hans-Dankner-StraBe 4.41 |

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 1.42] 1.51| 2.11] 2.21| 241 251 3.11| 3.21| 3.41| 3.51| 4.11 4.40| 4.51| 512| 5.21| 542| 551/ 6.12| 6.21| 6.42

Dresden GerichtsstraBe an| 1.44| 1.53| 213| 2.23| 2.43| 2.53| 3.13| 3.23| 3.43| 3.53| 4.13 4.42| 453| 514| 5.23| 5.44| 553| 6.14| 6.23| 6.44

Dresden Gerichtsstra3e ab| 1.44| 1.53| 2.13| 2.23| 243| 2.53| 3.13| 3.23| 3.43| 3.53| 4.13 4.42| 453| 514| 5.23| 5.44| 553 6.14| 6.23| 6.44

Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium an| 1.45| 1.54| 214| 224| 2.44| 2.54| 3.14| 3.24| 3.44| 3.54| 4.14 4.43| 4.54| 515| 5.24| 545| 554| 6.15| 6.24| 6.45

Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium ab| 1.45| 1.54| 2.14| 2.24| 2.44| 2.54| 3.14| 3.24| 3.44| 3.54| 414 4.43| 454 515| 5.24| 5.45| 554 6.15| 6.24| 6.45

Dresden Striesener StraBe 1.46| 1.55| 2.15| 2.25| 2.45| 2.55| 3.15| 3.25| 3.45| 3.55| 4.15 4.44| 455| 516| 5.25| 5.46| 5.55| 6.16| 6.25| 6.46

Dresden GerokstraBe an| 1.47| 1.56| 2.16| 2.26| 2.46| 2.56| 3.16| 3.26| 3.46| 3.56| 4.16 4.45| 4.56| 517| 5.26| 5.47| 5.56| 6.17| 6.26| 6.47

Dresden GerokstraBe ab| 1.49| 158/ 2.18| 2.28| 248| 2.58| 3.18| 3.28| 3.48| 3.58| 4.18 4.47| 458 519| 528 549| 558/ 6.19| 6.28| 6.49

Dresden Bonischplatz 1.50| 1.59| 2.19| 2.29| 2.49| 2.59| 3.19| 3.29| 3.49| 3.59| 4.19 4.48| 4.59| 520/ 529/ 550 559/ 6.20| 6.29| 6.50

Dresden PfeifferhannsstraBe 1.51] 2.00| 2.20| 2.30| 2.50| 3.00| 3.20| 3.30| 3.50| 4.00| 4.20 4.49| 5.00/ 521| 530 551| 6.00/ 6.21| 6.30| 6.51

Dresden HertelstraBe 1.52| 201 2.21| 231| 251 301| 3.21| 331| 3.51| 401 421 450| 5.01| 5.22| 5.31| 5.52| 6.01| 6.22| 6.31| 6.52

Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 1.68 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22 451 5.02| 523| 532 553| 6.02| 6.23) 6.32| 6.53

Dresden Johannstadt 1.54 2.23 2.53 3.23 3.53 4.23 4.52| 5.03| 524| 5.33| 554| 6.03| 6.24| 6.33| 6.54

Dresden Lennéplatz 4.42
Dresden Zoo 4.43

Dresden Querallee 4.44
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3) 4.46
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.47

Dresden Tatzber 2.03 2.33 3.03 3.33 4.03
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe (5) 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 2.05 2.35 3.05 3.35 4.05
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.06
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 2.07 2.37 3.07 3.37 4.07
Dresden PrellerstraBe 2.08 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08
